
No. Rnd. Ct. Date Team A Team B Result Dur.
23 PL 2 28 Jun Barbara/Fernanda BRA Revuelta/Orellana MEX 2-0 (21-14, 21-12) 0:34

24 PL 3 28 Jun Lahti/Parkkinen FIN Strbova/Dubovcova SVK 0-2 (19-21, 11-21) 0:34

11 PF 2 28 Jun Agatha/Duda BRA Leila/Maylen CUB 2-0 (21-15, 21-12) 0:31

12 PF 3 28 Jun X. Y. Xia/Wang CHN Ishii/Murakami JPN 2-1 (21-19, 20-22, 17-15) 1:01

1 PA 1 28 Jun Ittlinger/Laboureur GER Michelle/Pati PAR 2-0 (21-15, 21-10) 0:32

2 PA 2 28 Jun Menegatti/Orsi Toth ITA Megan/Nicole CAN 2-0 (21-18, 21-15) 0:36

3 PB 1 28 Jun Schützenhöfer/Plesiutschnig 
AUT Körtzinger/Schneider GER 2-1 (21-10, 16-21, 15-8) 0:54

4 PB 3 28 Jun Kociolek/Wojtasik POL Graudina/Kravcenoka LAT 0-2 (15-21, 16-21) 0:30

13 PG 3 28 Jun Clancy/Artacho Del Solar AUS Maita/Letendrie MRI 2-0 (21-5, 21-6) 0:22

14 PG 1 28 Jun Sweat/Walsh Jennings USA Stubbe, J./van Iersel NED 1-2 (15-21, 21-19, 9-15) 1:07

7 PD 3 28 Jun Ana Patrícia/Rebecca BRA Nzayisenga/Judith RWA 2-0 (21-10, 21-9) 0:24

8 PD 1 28 Jun Liliana/Elsa ESP Bieneck/Schneider GER 2-1 (21-18, 19-21, 15-13) 0:57

19 PJ 2 28 Jun Maria Antonelli/Carol BRA Nnoruga/Franco NGR 2-0 (21-11, 21-7) 0:23

20 PJ 1 28 Jun Larsen/Stockman USA Kozuch/Ludwig GER 0-2 (19-21, 15-21) 0:40

15 PH 3 28 Jun Keizer/Meppelink NED Randa/Doaa EGY 2-0 (21-7, 21-6) 0:21

16 PH 2 28 Jun Betschart/Hüberli SUI Laird/Palmer AUS 2-0 (21-15, 21-19) 0:37

17 PI 3 29 Jun Pavan/Melissa CAN Yuli/Diana COL

18 PI 2 29 Jun Sponcil/Claes USA Ukolova/Birlova RUS

21 PK 2 29 Jun Hughes/Summer USA Gallay/Pereyra ARG

22 PK 3 29 Jun Makroguzova/Kholomina RUS J. J. Zeng/M.M. Lin CHN

27 PB 2 29 Jun Schützenhöfer/Plesiutschnig AUT Graudina/Kravcenoka LAT

28 PB 1 29 Jun Kociolek/Wojtasik POL Körtzinger/Schneider GER

5 PC 3 29 Jun Bansley/Brandie CAN Bausero/Rotti URU

6 PC 1 29 Jun Behrens/Tillmann GER Heidrich/Vergé-Dépré, A. SUI

25 PA 1 29 Jun Ittlinger/Laboureur GER Megan/Nicole CAN

26 PA 3 29 Jun Menegatti/Orsi Toth ITA Michelle/Pati PAR

9 PE 3 29 Jun Klineman/Ross USA Mendoza/Lolette NCA

10 PE 1 29 Jun Borger/Sude GER Xue/Wang X. X. CHN

35 PF 2 30 Jun Agatha/Duda BRA Ishii/Murakami JPN

36 PF 3 30 Jun X. Y. Xia/Wang CHN Leila/Maylen CUB

37 PG 2 30 Jun Clancy/Artacho Del Solar AUS Stubbe, J./van Iersel NED

38 PG 3 30 Jun Sweat/Walsh Jennings USA Maita/Letendrie MRI

39 PH 2 30 Jun Keizer/Meppelink NED Laird/Palmer AUS

40 PH 3 30 Jun Betschart/Hüberli SUI Randa/Doaa EGY

41 PI 2 30 Jun Pavan/Melissa CAN Ukolova/Birlova RUS

29 PC 2 30 Jun Bansley/Brandie CAN Heidrich/Vergé-Dépré, A. SUI

30 PC 1 30 Jun Behrens/Tillmann GER Bausero/Rotti URU

42 PI 3 30 Jun Sponcil/Claes USA Yuli/Diana COL

33 PE 1 30 Jun Klineman/Ross USA Xue/Wang X. X. CHN

34 PE 1 30 Jun Borger/Sude GER Mendoza/Lolette NCA
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No. Rnd. Ct. Date Team A Team B Result Dur.
31 PD 1 30 Jun Ana Patrícia/Rebecca BRA Bieneck/Schneider GER

32 PD 3 30 Jun Liliana/Elsa ESP Nzayisenga/Judith RWA

44 PJ 3 30 Jun Larsen/Stockman USA Nnoruga/Franco NGR

43 PJ 1 30 Jun Maria Antonelli/Carol BRA Kozuch/Ludwig GER

45 PK 2 1 Jul Hughes/Summer USA J. J. Zeng/M.M. Lin CHN

46 PK 3 1 Jul Makroguzova/Kholomina RUS Gallay/Pereyra ARG

51 PB 3 1 Jul Schützenhöfer/Plesiutschnig AUT Kociolek/Wojtasik POL

55 PD 2 1 Jul Ana Patrícia/Rebecca BRA Liliana/Elsa ESP

56 PD 1 1 Jul Bieneck/Schneider GER Nzayisenga/Judith RWA

52 PB 1 1 Jul Graudina/Kravcenoka LAT Körtzinger/Schneider GER

47 PL 2 1 Jul Barbara/Fernanda BRA Strbova/Dubovcova SVK

48 PL 2 1 Jul Lahti/Parkkinen FIN Revuelta/Orellana MEX

59 PF 1 1 Jul Agatha/Duda BRA X. Y. Xia/Wang CHN

62 PG 3 1 Jul Stubbe, J./van Iersel NED Maita/Letendrie MRI

60 PF 3 1 Jul Ishii/Murakami JPN Leila/Maylen CUB

61 PG 1 1 Jul Clancy/Artacho Del Solar AUS Sweat/Walsh Jennings USA

50 PA 2 1 Jul Megan/Nicole CAN Michelle/Pati PAR

58 PE 3 1 Jul Xue/Wang X. X. CHN Mendoza/Lolette NCA

57 PE 1 1 Jul Klineman/Ross USA Borger/Sude GER

49 PA 1 1 Jul Ittlinger/Laboureur GER Menegatti/Orsi Toth ITA

73 LL 2 Jul Draw Draw 

74 LL 2 Jul Draw Draw 

75 LL 2 Jul Draw Draw 

76 LL 2 Jul Draw Draw 

71 PL 2 2 Jul Barbara/Fernanda BRA Lahti/Parkkinen FIN

72 PL 3 2 Jul Strbova/Dubovcova SVK Revuelta/Orellana MEX

63 PH 2 2 Jul Keizer/Meppelink NED Betschart/Hüberli SUI

64 PH 3 2 Jul Laird/Palmer AUS Randa/Doaa EGY

65 PI 2 2 Jul Pavan/Melissa CAN Sponcil/Claes USA

66 PI 3 2 Jul Ukolova/Birlova RUS Yuli/Diana COL

67 PJ 2 2 Jul Maria Antonelli/Carol BRA Larsen/Stockman USA

68 PJ 1 2 Jul Kozuch/Ludwig GER Nnoruga/Franco NGR

70 PK 3 2 Jul J. J. Zeng/M.M. Lin CHN Gallay/Pereyra ARG

53 PC 1 2 Jul Bansley/Brandie CAN Behrens/Tillmann GER

54 PC 3 2 Jul Heidrich/Vergé-Dépré, A. SUI Bausero/Rotti URU

69 PK 2 2 Jul Hughes/Summer USA Makroguzova/Kholomina RUS

77 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

78 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

79 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

80 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

81 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 
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No. Rnd. Ct. Date Team A Team B Result Dur.
82 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

83 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

84 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

85 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

86 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

87 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

88 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

89 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

90 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

91 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

92 I 3 Jul Draw Draw 

93 II 4 Jul Winner of match 77 Winner of match 78 

94 II 4 Jul Winner of match 79 Winner of match 80 

95 II 4 Jul Winner of match 81 Winner of match 82 

96 II 4 Jul Winner of match 83 Winner of match 84 

97 II 4 Jul Winner of match 85 Winner of match 86 

98 II 4 Jul Winner of match 87 Winner of match 88 

99 II 4 Jul Winner of match 89 Winner of match 90 

100 II 4 Jul Winner of match 91 Winner of match 92 

101 QF 5 Jul Winner of match 93 Winner of match 94 

102 QF 5 Jul Winner of match 95 Winner of match 96 

103 QF 5 Jul Winner of match 97 Winner of match 98 

104 QF 5 Jul Winner of match 99 Winner of match 100 

105 SF 5 Jul Winner of match 101 Winner of match 102 

106 SF 5 Jul Winner of match 103 Winner of match 104 

107 F3 1 6 Jul Loser of match 105 Loser of match 106 

108 F1 1 6 Jul Winner of match 105 Winner of match 106 
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